

OS2 9/125 ST Fibre Pigtail

9ST



- OS2 ST Fibre Pigtail
- 9/125 Singlemode
- Yellow
- 900um OS2 Fibre
- Individually Bagged
- Available in 1 Length

- Connector Open Ended
- Insertion Loss < 0.2dB
- Return Loss >55dB

Product Description

Our fibre pigtails are terminated with a high quality ST connector on one end, with a 1m length of 900 micron OS2 (Singlemode) fibre

Part Code Description

9ST1 1m OS2 9/125 ST Yellow 900um Fibre Pigtail

© Cablenet Ltd. Tel: 01276 405300 Email: sales@cablenet.co.uk Web: www.cablenet.co.uk February 2024